CLIP FIL FOf
WIRE CLIP FO1

INOX 302
$S302

CABLOFIL

INNOVATORS IN CABLE MANAGEMENT

FT0498-5

04-16

52mm

(2.05")

S

REF

CODE

POIDS
K9)

/WEIGHT

(Ib)

(0.1")

@2 .5mm

Material

Standard

FO1

646 224

0.009

0.004

X10 Cr Ni 18-8

EN 10270-3
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